The Cynergy (CYN) Series has been developed for illumination of interior spaces where
superior advanced LED lighting is required together with high fixture efficiency. This series
provides an attractive, energy efficient architectural look which has been specifically designed
to replace existing parabolic troffer style fixtures. Comfortable, low glare, uniform lighting
is attributed to this style of fixture. Typical applications for this type of product are interior
spaces where finished ceilings and walls exist. Applications Include:
•  Commercial/Corporate Office Spaces
•  Retail Spaces, Public Spaces, and Airports

 Prefix: RCN22
1/4RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc. | 36 Bellair Avenue, Warwick, RI 02886 | 800.635.6682 | renova.com | ©2024 RENOVA Lighting Systems Inc.
ORDERING GUIDE
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
RCN - Cynergy
Series
Recessed
Fixture
RCN
DRIVER
TYPE
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
SIZE
22 - 2x2
22
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
DRIVER
VOLTAGE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
L015 - 1500
L020 - 2000
L030 - 3000
L040 - 4000
L050 - 5000
L060 - 6000
L070 - 7000
LC - Custom
(Specify)
AF - Frosted Linear
Prism Acrylic Lens
(Standard)
CS - Custom (Specify)
LENS
(DIFFUSER)
Precision Fabricated Frame Assembly
(Air Return Slots are Optional)
Custom Colors are Optional)
High Light Tranmission Frosted Lens
(Standard)
SAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER
RCN22–N–L020–UNV–DM–C30–AF
MERCURY-FREE
Photometric data, IES files and all other
information is available on request.
RENOVA products are constantly being improved;
therefore the information shown is subject to
change without notice. Always consult your lighting
representative or RENOVA Lighting Systems, Inc. for
the latest information.
AR - Air Return Slots
SNS21x - Philips Wireless
Sensor (EasySense) †  †  †
SVP- Silvair PIR  Wireless Sensor
†  †  † S